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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=5)
Out 12.677

Pass 13 2:16.890

Pass 29 4:17.682 1 2:00.792 *

Pass 49 6:13.317 2 1:55.635 *

Pass 66 8:08.528 3 1:55.211 *

Pass 85 10:03.479 4 1:54.951 *

Pass 102 12:01.178 5 1:57.699

In 121 14:00.630 6 1:59.452

Out 16:31.890

Pass 158 18:18.733 7 4:18.103

Pass 178 20:10.979 8 1:52.246 *

Pass 194 22:04.144 9 1:53.165

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=17)
Out 14.077

Pass 17 2:34.554

Pass 39 5:05.570 1 2:31.016 *

Pass 61 7:33.832 2 2:28.262 *

Pass 78 9:45.384 3 2:11.552 *

Pass 100 11:56.274 4 2:10.890 *

Pass 122 14:07.687 5 2:11.413

Pass 140 16:17.783 6 2:10.096 *

Pass 160 18:26.110 7 2:08.327 *

Pass 181 20:36.322 8 2:10.212

Pass 197 22:44.572 9 2:08.250 *

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=20)
Out 44.644

Pass 18 2:48.201

Pass 35 5:01.844 1 2:13.643 *

Pass 57 7:14.692 2 2:12.848 *

Pass 77 9:29.515 3 2:14.823

In 99 11:45.256 4 2:15.741

Out 13:12.074

Pass 134 15:14.891 5 3:29.635

Pass 151 17:31.744 6 2:16.853

Pass 171 19:46.144 7 2:14.400

Pass 191 21:58.799 8 2:12.655 *

No 720 PODAK HEINZ (Rg=21)
Out 15.721

Pass 16 2:33.745

Pass 38 5:05.197 1 2:31.452 *

Pass 60 7:33.678 2 2:28.481 *

Pass 83 10:01.985 3 2:28.307 *

In 111 12:44.466 4 2:42.481

Out 14:35.177

Pass 146 17:02.856 5 4:18.390

In 172 19:45.998 6 2:43.142

No 722 SCHEER Fide (Rg=15)
Out 1:03.394

Pass 21 3:15.530

Pass 42 5:26.698 1 2:11.168 *

Pass 62 7:36.180 2 2:09.482 *

Pass 80 9:48.907 3 2:12.727

Pass 104 12:02.190 4 2:13.283

Pass 124 14:09.179 5 2:06.989 *

Pass 141 16:21.265 6 2:12.086

Pass 161 18:30.187 7 2:08.922

Pass 182 20:36.708 8 2:06.521 *

In 198 22:53.999 9 2:17.291

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=16)
Out 8.950

Pass 12 2:13.975

Pass 31 4:22.791 1 2:08.816 *

Pass 53 6:33.381 2 2:10.590

Pass 71 8:40.991 3 2:07.610 *

Pass 95 10:51.722 4 2:10.731

Pass 115 13:01.404 5 2:09.682

Pass 132 15:08.632 6 2:07.228 *

Pass 148 17:19.979 7 2:11.347

In 168 19:34.332 8 2:14.353

No 728 RODRIGUES Carlos (Rg=2)
Out 2:43.435

Pass 33 4:37.318

Pass 52 6:30.495 1 1:53.177 **

Pass 70 8:23.368 2 1:52.873 *

Pass 88 10:16.164 3 1:52.796 *

In 108 12:23.377 4 2:07.213

Out 15:56.964

Pass 153 17:44.415 5 5:21.038

Pass 170 19:39.354 6 1:54.939

Pass 185 21:32.420 7 1:53.066

Pass 201 23:22.949 8 1:50.529 *

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=4)
Out 20.481

Pass 14 2:17.011

Pass 28 4:16.933 1 1:59.922 *

Pass 47 6:12.460 2 1:55.527 *

Pass 65 8:07.651 3 1:55.191 *
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No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=4)
Pass 82 10:01.874 4 1:54.223 *

Pass 101 11:57.782 5 1:55.908

In 123 14:08.522 6 2:10.740

Out 16:18.826

Pass 155 18:06.129 7 3:57.607

Pass 175 19:58.303 8 1:52.174 *

Pass 190 21:52.727 9 1:54.424

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=14)
Out 1:25.990

Pass 24 3:51.444

Pass 43 6:04.722 1 2:13.278 *

Pass 67 8:14.216 2 2:09.494 *

Pass 89 10:19.016 3 2:04.800 *

Pass 107 12:23.527 4 2:04.511 *

Pass 127 14:29.591 5 2:06.064

Pass 143 16:33.506 6 2:03.915 *

In 165 19:25.727 7 2:52.221

Out 21:22.022

Pass 202 23:31.842 8 4:06.115

No 741 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=12)
Out 2:35.508

Pass 34 4:40.796

Pass 54 6:43.825 1 2:03.029 *

Pass 72 8:44.452 2 2:00.627 *

Pass 93 10:48.194 3 2:03.742

Pass 112 12:52.623 4 2:04.429

Pass 129 14:53.329 5 2:00.706

Pass 145 16:52.314 6 1:58.985 *

In 163 19:03.975 7 2:11.661

Out 21:37.306

Pass 203 23:35.910 8 4:31.935

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=13)
Out 55.642

Pass 20 3:03.932

Pass 40 5:07.536 1 2:03.604 *

Pass 58 7:15.432 2 2:07.896

Pass 76 9:28.283 3 2:12.851

Pass 97 11:30.992 4 2:02.709 *

Pass 118 13:33.557 5 2:02.565 *

Pass 136 15:36.678 6 2:03.121

Pass 152 17:37.830 7 2:01.152 *

Pass 173 19:46.466 8 2:08.636

Pass 192 21:59.067 9 2:12.601

No 752 POSCIA Jérôme (Rg=7)
Out 53.419

Pass 19 3:00.248

Pass 37 5:04.569 1 2:04.321 *

Pass 56 6:59.407 2 1:54.838 *

Pass 74 8:52.702 3 1:53.295 *

Pass 94 10:48.683 4 1:55.981

In 117 13:18.591 5 2:29.908

No 753 MEIER Marco (Rg=9)
Out 2:01.142

Pass 26 4:05.222

Pass 44 6:06.475 1 2:01.253 *

Pass 64 8:05.067 2 1:58.592 *

Pass 84 10:02.985 3 1:57.918 *

Pass 103 12:01.402 4 1:58.417

Pass 120 13:58.866 5 1:57.464 *

Pass 137 15:54.525 6 1:55.659 *

Pass 154 17:50.643 7 1:56.118

Pass 174 19:48.622 8 1:57.979

Pass 188 21:48.869 9 2:00.247

No 754 OERTIG Marina (Rg=8)
Out 5:55.801

Pass 63 7:58.246

Pass 86 10:06.361 1 2:08.115 *

Pass 105 12:09.780 2 2:03.419 *

Pass 125 14:09.342 3 1:59.562 *

Pass 138 16:09.772 4 2:00.430

Pass 156 18:07.695 5 1:57.923 *

Pass 177 20:03.294 6 1:55.599 *

Pass 193 21:59.263 7 1:55.969

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=10)
Out 1:06.661

Pass 22 3:18.059

Pass 41 5:18.072 1 2:00.013 *

Pass 59 7:16.239 2 1:58.167 *

Pass 75 9:15.590 3 1:59.351

Pass 96 11:12.793 4 1:57.203 *

Pass 116 13:10.505 5 1:57.712

Pass 133 15:10.374 6 1:59.869

Pass 147 17:08.806 7 1:58.432

Pass 164 19:06.803 8 1:57.997

Pass 183 21:02.698 9 1:55.895 *

Pass 199 22:58.436 10 1:55.738 *

No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=1)
Out 2:42.099
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No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=1)
Pass 32 4:36.285

Pass 51 6:29.923 1 1:53.638 **

Pass 68 8:21.584 2 1:51.661 **

Pass 87 10:11.900 3 1:50.316 **

In 106 12:21.876 4 2:09.976

Out 14:35.941

Pass 142 16:26.465 5 4:04.589

Pass 159 18:19.407 6 1:52.942

Pass 179 20:11.504 7 1:52.097

In 195 22:07.406 8 1:55.902

No 759 MITTERHOFER Daniel (Rg=11)
Out 18.632

Pass 15 2:18.069

Pass 30 4:19.000 1 2:00.931 *

In 50 6:23.095 2 2:04.095

Out 8:50.292

Pass 92 10:40.840 3 4:17.745

Pass 110 12:42.941 4 2:02.101

Pass 128 14:40.762 5 1:57.821 *

Pass 144 16:38.368 6 1:57.606 *

Pass 162 18:35.011 7 1:56.643 *

Pass 180 20:36.137 8 2:01.126

Pass 196 22:34.666 9 1:58.529

No 760 SCHWALER Robert (Rg=6)
Out 16.774

Pass 11 2:12.583

Pass 27 4:08.041 1 1:55.458 **

In 48 6:12.381 2 2:04.340

Out 7:58.076

Pass 79 9:47.869 3 3:35.488

Pass 98 11:44.901 4 1:57.032

Pass 119 13:39.067 5 1:54.166 *

In 135 15:35.042 6 1:55.975

Out 17:37.641

Pass 166 19:26.963 7 3:51.921

Pass 184 21:20.157 8 1:53.194 *

Pass 200 23:15.158 9 1:55.001

No 761 GODEL Pascal (Rg=3)
Out 3:08.263

Pass 36 5:01.812

Pass 55 6:54.088 1 1:52.276 **

Pass 73 8:44.805 2 1:50.717 **

Pass 91 10:38.408 3 1:53.603

Pass 109 12:31.631 4 1:53.223

Pass 126 14:23.280 5 1:51.649

Pass 139 16:16.187 6 1:52.907

Pass 157 18:07.922 7 1:51.735

Pass 176 19:58.698 8 1:50.776

Pass 189 21:52.027 9 1:53.329

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=19)
Out 1:36.111

Pass 25 3:53.064

Pass 45 6:07.278 1 2:14.214 *

Pass 69 8:21.868 2 2:14.590

Pass 90 10:35.865 3 2:13.997 *

Pass 113 12:54.294 4 2:18.429

Pass 130 15:06.834 5 2:12.540 *

Pass 149 17:20.264 6 2:13.430

Pass 167 19:34.360 7 2:14.096

Pass 186 21:45.330 8 2:10.970 *

In 204 24:31.920 9 2:46.590

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=18)
Out 1:33.561

Pass 23 3:49.373

In 46 6:11.228 1 2:21.855

Out 7:37.327

Pass 81 9:49.824 2 3:38.596 *

Pass 114 12:58.540 3 3:08.716 *

Pass 131 15:08.103 4 2:09.563 *

Pass 150 17:25.620 5 2:17.517

Pass 169 19:35.533 6 2:09.913

Pass 187 21:48.397 7 2:12.864


